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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 19/01/2026 PRIYA C 3/267A Chulloyottil, Pullanikkad, Edappatta, Edappatta, 
Perinthalmanna, 679326

 

2 19/01/2026 Velayudhan Karuthanthodika, Pullanikkad, Edappatta, Edappatta, 
Perinthalmanna, 679326

 

3 19/01/2026 Naseema ORAKKOTTIL, NALLUR, KEEZHATTUR, 
THACHINGANADAM, PERITHALMANNA, 679325

 

4 19/01/2026 VISMAYA N Booth 12 NATHALAKUNNU, TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, TRIKKALANGODE, ERNAD, 

676123

 

5 19/01/2026 Abdulla Mancheri MANCHERI HOUSE, VALANIYIL, VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VELLUVANGAD, ERNAD, 676521

 

6 19/01/2026 Maimoona CHULLIYIL HOUSE, POOLAMANNA, PANDIKKAD, 
POOLAMANNA P O, ERNAD, 679327

 

7 19/01/2026 Anitha 04/467 POOLATTPARAMBIL HOUSE, CHERANI, 
NARUKARA, KARUVAMBRAM, ERANAD, 676123
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8 19/01/2026 AHAMMED M MANCHERI HOUSE, PAYYAPARAMBA, 
PANDIKKAD, PANDIKKAD  P O, ERNAD, 676521

 

9 19/01/2026 MASEERA RASHEED K MANCHERI HOUSE, PAYYAPARAMBA, 
PANDIKKAD, PANDIKKAD P O, ERNAD, 676521

 

10 19/01/2026 ABDULLA POTTAKANDATHIL HOUSE, 
KUZHIKKATTUPARAMBU, PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD, ERNAD, 676521

 

11 19/01/2026 Fasna U T KUZHIKKATTIL HOUSE, THAMBANANGADI, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, VALLUVANGAD SOUTH PO, 

ERANAD TALUK, 676521

 

12 19/01/2026 ASWIN P PARIYARATH HOUSE, ERIYAD, PANDIKKAD, 
KOLAPARAMBA, ERANAD, 676522

 

13 19/01/2026 DEEPA P PARIYARATH HOUSE, ERIYAD, PANDIKKAD, 
KOLAPARAMBA, ERANAD, 676522

 

14 19/01/2026 ANUPAMA P PARIYARATH HOUSE, ERIYAD, PANDIKKAD, 
KOLAPARAMBA, ERANAD, 676522

 

15 19/01/2026 Ayisha Fadiya P PUTHALATH HOUSE, PATTERKULAM, NARUKARA, 
NARUKARA, ERNAD, 676122

 

16 19/01/2026 MUBASHIRA E 9/, Variyamparamb, Elankur, Manhappatta, Eranad, 676123  

17 19/01/2026 Abdul Hameed V VANIBHAKKARAN HOUSE, KARAYA, PANDIKKAD, 
PANDIKKAD PO, ERNAD, 676521

 

18 19/01/2026 VIJAYAN C T Vijaya Nivas, Charankavu, Elankur, Elankur, Ernad, 676122  

19 19/01/2026 SATHYABHAMA K M Vijaya Nivas, Charankavu, Elankur, Elankur, Ernad, 676122  
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20 19/01/2026 VAISHNAVI C CHEMBANARY HOUSE, PULLANCHERI, MANJERI, 
PULLANCHERI, ERANAD, 676122

 

21 19/01/2026 Shamsudheen Arimbra House, Payyaparamba, Pandikkad, Pandikkad, 
Ernad, 676521

 

22 19/01/2026 DILSHA SHERIN M KARAKKADAN HOUSE, VALLUVANGAD, 
PANDIKKAD, VALLUVANGAD SOUTH, ERANAD, 

676521

 

23 19/01/2026 FAHNA PARVEEN V 36/622, PULIKKAMATH, ULLADAMKUNNU, GAS 
ROAD, MANJERI, MANJERI, ERANAD, 676121

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


